Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Globalization of U.S.-Latin American
Relations: Past, Present, and Future Directions
Virginia M. Bouvier

Part I: Democracy and U.S. Interventions in LatinAmerica
1 Evolving Concepts of Intervention: Promoting Democracy

Lars Schoultz

Hemispheric Domains: 1898 and the Origins of Latin-
Americanism
Julio Ramos

Challenges to U.S. Economic Imperialism, 1915-1930: The
Case of the Women’s International League for Peace and
Freedom

Carrie A. Foster

Part Il: Human Rights, Intervention, and ConflictResolution

4

5

The United States, the Organization of American States, and
the Origins of the Inter-American System
Michael Shifter

The Evolution of International Human Rights Standards and
Organizations: Their Impact on Conflict Resolution
Margaret E. Crahan

25

27

47

65
83

85

105



vili
Part I1l1: The U.S. Military in LatinAmerica

6 Raising the National Conscience: Grassroots Organizing and
the Debates over the U.S. Army School of the Americas
Molly Todd

7 U.S. Military Engagement in Latin America
Douglas Tarah

Part IV: Global Paradigms

8 Beyond the Cold War Paradigm: Canadian Perspectives on
Security in the Western Hemisphere
Edgar J. Dosman

9 Latin America and the World Economic Crisis
Sarah Anderson and John Cavanagh

Part V: Untangling the Webs of the Past

10 Reckoning with Past Wrongs: A Normative Framework
David A. Crocker

11 Wasted Opportunities: Conflictive Peacetime Narratives of
Central America
Ana Patricia Rodriguez

Bibliographic Essay
Index
About the Contributors

Contents

119

121

149

159

161

177
203

205

227
249
269
283



