Contents

Ackı	nowledgments	ix
Rela	oduction: The Globalization of U.SLatin American ations: Past, Present, and Future Directions ainia M. Bouvier	1
Part 1	I: Democracy and U.S. Interventions in Latin America Evolving Concepts of Intervention: Promoting Democracy Lars Schoultz	2527
2	Hemispheric Domains: 1898 and the Origins of Latin- Americanism Julio Ramos	47
3	Challenges to U.S. Economic Imperialism, 1915–1930: The Case of the Women's International League for Peace and Freedom Carrie A. Foster	65
Part II: Human Rights, Intervention, and Conflict Resolution		83
4	The United States, the Organization of American States, and the Origins of the Inter-American System Michael Shifter	85
5	The Evolution of International Human Rights Standards and Organizations: Their Impact on Conflict Resolution Margaret E. Crahan	105

viii		Contents
Part III: The U.S. Military in Latin America		119
6	Raising the National Conscience: Grassroots Organizing and the Debates over the U.S. Army School of the Americas <i>Molly Todd</i>	121
7	U.S. Military Engagement in Latin America Douglas Farah	149
Part IV: Global Paradigms		159
8	Beyond the Cold War Paradigm: Canadian Perspectives on Security in the Western Hemisphere Edgar J. Dosman	161
9	Latin America and the World Economic Crisis Sarah Anderson and John Cavanagh	177
Part V: Untangling the Webs of the Past		203
10	Reckoning with Past Wrongs: A Normative Framework David A. Crocker	205
11	Wasted Opportunities: Conflictive Peacetime Narratives of Central America	
	Ana Patricia Rodríguez	227
Bibliographic Essay		249
Index		269

283

About the Contributors